PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

Davenport, lowa - 2020

Results

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Solo
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

ITSY BITSY SPIDER (EMMALYN DAY-KENNEY) 64

KID IN A CANDY STORE 9la Kayla's Dance Company

Mini ~ Recreational ~ Small Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

GETTIN' BETTER BOOGIE 117 River City All-Stars

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Solo
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Nicole Rock's School of

SURF CRAZY (LORELEI CHRISTENSEN) 73
Dance

FABULOUS (PAISLEE BEAR) 76 River City All-Stars
PERFORM THIS WAY (CLAIRE BAKER) Independent - Mohagen/Baker

YOU CAN DO ANYTHING (PEYTON YOCOM) River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance

SWEET CHILD OF MINE (PEYTON BECK) Academy

LET ME BE YOUR TEDDY BEAR (SYDNEY

THOMAS) River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance

WHAT A FEELING (CHARLIE HARBKE) Academy

WILD HORSES (LILLY NEUZIL) Developpe Dance Company
FEELIN' GOOD (MAKENYN LISKA) 74 Developpe Dance Company

GIRL POWER (ELLA GREEN) 72 River City All-Stars

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

FLY 92

SPLASH AND GO 123

BETTER WHEN I'M DANCIN 119

Academy For The Performing
Arts

MOVE 122

HERE | AM 129 Developpe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance

HEY BABY 137 Academ




READY FOR A MIRACLE 120 Developpe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST J'ADORE PARIS 127 River City All-Stars

Petite ~ Recreational ~ Line

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

TELL ME WHAT'S COOKIN 135
ALL DOLLED UP 118
OVER THE RAINBOW 128

IT'S MY TIME 121

1ST LA LA LEMONADE 182

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

2ND FLY TO YOUR HEART (KIERA BONNET) 84 Vibe Dance Company

1ST SMILE (ROSE DEINES) 82

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics club

Dubuque Dance Studio and

3RD | LOVE ME (LEXIE FINK) 91

DANCE LIKE YO DADDY (ANNABELLE

4TH 89

ELLIOTT) Gymnastics club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics club

5TH ROCKSTAR (AUDRIHANNA THOMAS) 86

6TH WINGS (SOPHIA SCHULTZ) 88 Vibe Dance Company

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics club

10TH ALL AROUND THE WORLD (BIANCA FARBER) 90 Vibe Dance Company

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

7TH MILLION REASONS (MALLORY PFAB) 81
8TH WHAT A GIRL IS (AURORA DAVIS) 87

9TH LADIES IN THE 90'S (HALLE DOLAND) 80

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Petite ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

3RD GROWN 125 Vibe Dance Company

1ST ON ME TEAM 95

1ST FIREFLIES 139

2ND WARRIOR 140




PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH
6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Solo
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
GREATEST STAR (ALI BYNUM) 12 River City All-Stars

| LOVE SENORITAS (YASMIN LOPEZ) 10 All About Dance & More
PURSE FIRST (KALLI MOHAGEN) 11 Independent - Mohagen/Baker

SASSY (KENNA WHITACRE) 8 The Dancer's Place / MAMD

AIN'T NOTHIN' WRONG WITH THAT (BRYNLEA
DOWNS)

DANCE DOCTOR (PEYTON JANSEN) 13 River City All-Stars

4 All About Dance & More

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Academy For The Performing
Arts

WHAT'S MY NAME (EDEN WHEELER) 14 River City All-Stars
Junior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
NO CAN DO 100 All About Dance & More

JUMPIN JACK (ISABEL GRATTON)
LITTLE BALLOON (OLIVIA MENDEZ)

BEAUTIFUL THING (ADRIA OTTA) 3a

WITCH DR 101a Independent - Mohagen/Baker

Academy For The Performing
Arts

| WON'T GIVE UP ON YOU 101 Dixon Dance Academy

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Small Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

CUP OF ROASTED COFFEE 165 River City All-Stars

BREAKING DISHES 100a

CARRY ME HOME 96a

STRONGEST SUITE 133 River City All-Stars
SHAKE 131 River City All-Stars
| LOVE ME 150 River City All-Stars

JEALOUS OF THE ANGELS 175 River City All-Stars

Academy For The Performing
Arts

COTTON EYE JOE 142 River City All-Stars

A LITTLE PARTY 132a

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Large Group
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

ATTENTION 157a
HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER 162

BIG TIME BOPPIN 171a

Above the Barre Dance

LOVE CAN BUILD A BRIDGE 160
Academy




PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH
6TH

7TH

8TH
9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH
6TH
7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH

Junior ~ Recreational ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE

HOLIDAY TIME

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Academy For The Performing

= Arts

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

GAME OF SURVIVAL (CARSYN GEHL)
BEETLEJUICE (LUCAS REEDER)
RAISE THE ROOF (AVERY BRADLEY)
SAFE (KAYLIN BROCK)

HIT ME WITH UR SELFIE (CYNTHIA MARIN)
WARRIOR (MATILDA FEUK)

ROCKETMAN (KOLTON FRANTZ)
MOTHER KNOWS BEST (ESME BALLARD)
BORN AGAIN (KENDALL JACOBI)

EMPIRE (STELLA PEIRCE)

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

43 Vibe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance
Academy
41 River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

29 River City All-Stars

23

31

18 Developpe Dance Company
Artistic Intensity Dance
Company

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

16

38

19 Vibe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance

25 Academy

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE
RIVER DEEP

SUNDAY FINEST

FINESSE

OCEANS

A LITTLE BIT OF YOU

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

114 River City All-Stars

113 River City All-Stars
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

106

112

104

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE

TIGER RAG
RAINBOW

SAX

NEW PHILOSOPHY

VANITY
HOLDIN' OUT
BACK IN TIME

EVERY HEART

NEVER ENOUGH
LETS GETIT

ENTRY #  STUDIO NAME

177 River City All-Stars

169 River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

157 River City All-Stars
170 Vibe Dance Company

153

161

145 Vibe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

167 Developpe Dance Company

171

144 Developpe Dance Company




Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Junior ~ Intermediate ~ Line
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

1ST EYE ON YOU 180

1ST LETS RIDE 185 Developpe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance

2ND POWER SURGE 184
Academy

Junior ~ Elite ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

2ND FLICKERS (EMMA WIGINTON) 52 Studio 11 Dance Co

1ST RUNNIN (MARA QUAM) 45

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club
SOMETHING IN THE WATER (GRACE 61 Dubuque Dance Studio and
GASSMAN) Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

3RD ALTO'S LAMENT (MAICEY MUNN) 59
4TH WAKE ME UP (KILEY ELLIOTT) 62
5TH HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE (MELANIE PFAB) 56
6TH
7TH LOVELY (ANAYA ISSAC) 51
8TH CARRY YOU (MAYA HOEFELMEYER) 50
9TH PART OF YOUR WORLD (MIA DOLAND) 57

10TH RAINBOW (MADISON FINK) 53

Junior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Junior ~ Elite ~ Small Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

1ST HALLELUJAH | LOVE HER SO 115

1ST DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME 163

Junior ~ Elite ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Dubuque Dance Studio and

1ST BREAK THE BANK 181 Gymnastics Club

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

2ND DANCIN' FOOL (TAYLOR REEVES) 198 River City All-Stars

1ST ALMOST LOVER (SOPHIE RAES) 192




Academy For The Performing
Arts

RESCUE (PAIGE BEDENBENDER) 193 River City All-Stars

SOMEONE YOU LOVED (ISABEL OTTA) 187a

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

WARRIOR (CAMBREE DOHRMANN) 194 River City All-Stars

RAINBOW (SYDNEY VANHYFTE) 195

SHAKIN' THE ROOM (MACIE METZ) 190 All About Dance & More

Academy For The Performing
Arts

BURN BREAK CRASH (MIA MCKONE) 189 Dixon Dance Academy

SAY SOMETHING (LUNA SHERIDAN) 186b

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Academy For The Performing
Arts

2ND RUN TO YOU 344 River City All-Stars

CRUELLA DEVIL (GRACE MUMMA) 196a

1ST SILHOUETTE 346

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Small Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

3RD A COVER IS NOT A BOOK 344a

Above the Barre Dance

1ST SHOELESS JOE 427a
Academy

Teen ~ Recreational ~ Large Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

1ST LOVELY 386
2ND BELIEVE 386a

3RD SOMEONE TO YOU 409a

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Solo
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST RIVER OF TEARS (AUDREY MILLER) 221 River City All-Stars

2ND OCEAN EYES (LILLY BONNET) 206 Vibe Dance Company

ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL (BROOKLYN 235 Artistic Intensity Dance
FRANTZ) Company
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

5TH THE RIVERBEND (BROOKE LINAHON) 202 Kayla's Dance Company

3RD

4TH BURN IT UP (KAYLA LAMERE) 211

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

7TH YOUR SONG (MADELINE GEHL) 224 Vibe Dance Company

6TH NO SWINGITY (TATYANA DELPREORE) 240

8TH DO YOUR THING (AYLA MCGLAUGLIN) 232 River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

10TH NEVER ENOUGH (ALEXIS GASPIE) 217 Vibe Dance Company

9TH LOSE MY MIND (MEAGAN FARBER) 220




Above the Barre Dance

| WANT YOU BACK (EVIE MILLER) 239
Academy

HAND TO HOLD (SOPHIE MILLER) 215 Developpe Dance Company

HUMAN (ADDY OLSON) 212 Vibe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance

INNER DEMONS (JACQUELINE ANDERSON) 214
Academy

WAVES (BLAIR HUGHES) 226 Vibe Dance Company

REMEMBER MY NAME (LANEY CUPPS) 209 Vibe Dance Company

IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER (EMMA
HENDRICKS)

THE GIVING TREE (GRACE ALLRED) 207 Developpe Dance Company

200 Developpe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

NO EXCUSES (AUBRYN OWEN) 238

BOOTY SWING (CALIEGH WISE) 237

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
1ST IN THE MOOD 369 River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

3RD HOLD ON 349 Vibe Dance Company

2ND THE OTHER SIDE 359

ATH WE SHARE EVERYTHING 362 Dixon Dance Academy
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

8TH PLAYGROUND BULLY 364 Vibe Dance Company

5TH SHOOTING STAR 351
6TH OBJECTION 368

7TH GOOSEBUMPS 367

9TH MY STRONGEST SUIT 348a Kayla's Dance Company

10TH SMOOTH CRIMINAL 347 Above the Barre Dance Acade

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

2ND HUSH 392 Vibe Dance Company

1ST ZERO TO HERO 424

Above the Barre Dance

3RD HIGHER 403
Academy

4TH MAD AT YOU 404 Developpe Dance Company

5TH BLACK MAGIC 419 Kayla's Dance Company
6TH WORK 413 All About Dance & More
7TH HIT THE FLOOR 429 Developpe Dance Company
8TH SEASONS 417 Developpe Dance Company

9TH BOM BOM 395 All About Dance & More




PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH

13TH

14TH

15TH

16TH

17TH

18TH

DIVERGENT

395a

Kayla's Dance Company

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE
WEIRD PEOPLE

PRAY AND SLAY

PUT ALID ON IT
ANYTHING'S POSSIBLE

WITH LOVE

ENTRY #
412
398
397
388

387

Teen ~ Intermediate ~ Line

ROUTINE TITLE
BARBIE JAM

ENTRY #
434

Teen ~ Elite ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

THIS WAR (MACI QUAM)
MISUNDERSTOOD (EMERSON SEVERSON)
SO HERE WE ARE (RACHEL REDDEN)
CAROUSEL (ABBIE KELLER)

MADNESS (JOSIE WOLBERS)

FEEDBACK (KALEA SHELDON)

RULE THE WORLD (ADDISON SPEIDEL)

WOMAN BE WISE (EMILY GOCKEL)

JUST ME (CLARE TINSMAN)

SOMEBODY (EMMA RICHARDS)
BOSTON (KYLIE CROME)

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE (ANA VON MAUR)
SPECTRUM (AMELIA MATKOVICH)
MERCY (EMMA DECKER)

PULLED (ELLIE YASSIN)

WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER (MAZIEANNE
HOLDREN)

TAINTED LOVE (ELISE NORMAN)

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (MICHAEL LOEBACH)

ENTRY #

264

248

250

243

245

259

242

255

244

258

252

253

241

257

269

272

260

273

STUDIO NAME
River City All-Stars

River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

River City All-Stars

Vibe Dance Company

STUDIO NAME

River City All-Stars

STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club




Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

HURT (LUCAS LOEBACH) 271

CONFIDENT (HANNAH WROBLESKI) 254

Teen ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

1ST BAD GUY 380
2ND PULL ME OUT 379
3RD ANYTHING YOU CAN DO | CAN DO BETTER 377
4TH RESCUE ME 378

5TH GOTIT 375

Teen ~ Elite ~ Small Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

1ST TOXIC 400
2ND BURLESQUE 421
3RD WHITE WINTER 410
4TH GAME OF SURVIAL 430

5TH I DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU 414

Teen ~ Elite ~ Large Group

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

1ST THE RACE 415

Teen ~ Elite ~ Line
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance

1ST POPPINS 435
Academy

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Solo

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST (CAITLIN 277a Academy For The Performing
DEBLAEY) Arts

Academy For The Performing
Arts

| WILL LEAVE THE LIGHT ON (MORGAN 276a Academy For The Performing
LOVAAS) Arts

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

8TH DEVIL WITHIN (REINA VALENZUELA) 275 River City All-Stars

1ST IMAGINE (EMMA SLAYMAKER) 276
2ND COOL, COOL, COOL (MEGAN MUMMA) 282a
3RD CINDERELLA (HANNAH WIYRICK) 281
4TH
5TH HEAVEN | KNOW (EMMA HOVEY) 275a
6TH

7TH HOLD ON (EMMA OLSON) 278




PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH
12TH
13TH

14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH

20TH

DANCING IN THE SKY (ELENI ANDRIOS)

MISS YOU ALL THE TIME (MAELYN GENTRY)

280

279

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE

PARTICULAR TASTE

ENTRY #

405a

STUDIO NAME

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Senior ~ Recreational ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE

NAILS, HAIR, HIPS, HEELS

CABARET HOOVER

WHEN THE PARTY IS OVER

CHASE ME

STAND BY ME

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE
GIVE ME LOVE (CARLEY KLUESNER)

BELIEVE (KELSEY MILLER)

SURVIVOR (LEXY VANDERHEYDEN)
LOVE IN THE DARK (KELSEY COOK)

NEW YORK SHIRT (KAYLYNN STEFFEN)
CONTROL (ALEXANDRIA STEELE)
MISSING YOU (MORGAN LINAHON)

TURN YOUR FACE (EMERSON HERMSEN)
LOST WITHOUT YOU (ANASTASIA SMITH)

FIRE ON FIRE (DEVEN REEDER)

SOMEONE YOU LOVED (CLAIRE
WESTERHOF)

BETTER THAN TODAY (KAMERYN DAVIS)

AIN'T NO OTHER MAN (MADALYNN MOTTO)

FIRE ON FIRE (SYDNEY CHELICH)

ALL | WANT (LIZZIE KANN)

DON'T CRY FOR ME (ADELLA DALBEY)
SOMEONE YOU LOVED (LYVIA ROCK)
TO BUILD A HOME (VERONICA SEREDA)
PARALYZED (JUSTYNA TARINOWA)

CRAZY IN LOVE (ROSE RUDD)

ENTRY #

365

356

337

373

354

ENTRY #
294

309
315
313
290
300
287
310

306

285

308
313a
297

296
304
288
312
286
201

293

STUDIO NAME
Academy For The Performing
Arts

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Academy For The Performing
Arts

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

STUDIO NAME

Vibe Dance Company

River City All-Stars

Vibe Dance Company

Vibe Dance Company
Developpe Dance Company
River City All-Stars

Kayla's Dance Company
Vibe Dance Company

Vibe Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Kayla's Dance Company

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Dixon Dance Academy

Vibe Dance Company

River City All-Stars

Nicole Rock's School of Dance
Dixon Dance Academy

Dixon Dance Academy

Dixon Dance Academy




PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

3RD

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE
RESCUE
ANGEL BY THE WINGS

I FOUND

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
425 Vibe Dance Company
423 River City All-Stars

426 River City All-Stars

Senior ~ Intermediate ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE
STAND BY ME
HERE | COME

42

DO MY THING

DIFFERENT DRUM

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
366 Vibe Dance Company
357 Vibe Dance Company
338 Dixon Dance Academy
358 River City All-Stars

374 River City All-Stars

Senior ~ Elite ~ Solo

ROUTINE TITLE

GOODBYE

MOON DANCE

PAINTING GREYS

BLACK VELVET

RECOVER

LIKE THAT

BOYS

WHAT IS JAZZ

LEAVE A LIGHT ON

DON'T KILL MY VIBE

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

Above the Barre Dance
Academy
Above the Barre Dance
Academy
Above the Barre Dance
Academy
Above the Barre Dance
Academy
Above the Barre Dance
Academy
Above the Barre Dance
Academy
Artistic Intensity Dance
Company
Artistic Intensity Dance
Company
Above the Barre Dance
Academy

331

335

322

327

334

319

326

333

321

325

Senior ~ Elite ~ Duet/Trio

ROUTINE TITLE

REMEDY

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance

2y Academy

Senior ~ Elite ~ Small Group

ROUTINE TITLE

GRAVITY

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance

el Academy

Senior ~ Elite ~ Large Group

ROUTINE TITLE

BIRDS OF PREY

ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance

e Company




PLACEMENT DANCER

Petite ~ Photogenic
STUDIO NAME

1ST CLAIRE BAKER Independent-Mohagen/Baker

PLACEMENT DANCER

Junior ~ Photogenic
STUDIO NAME

1ST KALLI MOHAGEN Independent-Mohagen/Baker

PLACEMENT DANCER
1ST LYVIA ROCK

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT

1ST

STYLE
JAZZ
TAP

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL

STYLE
JAZZ
TAP

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL

HIP HOP
OPEN

ALL AROUND

Senior ~ Photogenic
STUDIO NAME

Nicole Rock’s School of Dance

Petite ~ Costume
DANCER ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

CLAIRE BAKER 76a Independent-Mohagen/Baker

Junior ~ Costume
DANCER ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

KALLI MOHAGEN 11 Independent-Mohagen/Baker

Senior ~ Costume
DANCER ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

KARLI LANGLEY 314 River City All-Stars

Petite ~ Choreography
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
READY FOR A MIRACLE 120 Developpe Dance Company

HEARTBEAT DRUMBEAT 149 River City All-Stars

Above the Barre Dance

FIREFLIES 139
Company

Junior ~ Choreography

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

TIGER RAG 177 River City All-Stars

SAX 153

RAINBOW 169 River City All-Stars

BACK IN TIME 145 Vibe Dance Company

LET’'S RIDE 185 Developpe Dance Company

Academy For The Performing

HOLIDAY TIME 183
Arts

Teen ~ Choreography
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

HUSH 392 Vibe Dance Company

PRAY & STAY 398 River City All-Stars




CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL THE RACE 415

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

HIP HOP HIT THE FLOOR 429 Developpe Dance Company

OPEN WORK 413 All About Dance & More

Senior ~ Choreography

STYLE ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

JAZZ BIRDS OF PREY 370

Above the Barre Dance
Academy

TAP DIFFERENT DRUM 374 River City All-Stars

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL 42 338 Dixon Dance Academy

HIP HOP MISSY ELLIOTT 340 Vibe Dance Company

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

Petite ~ Improv
DANCER STUDIO NAME
LORELEI CHRISTENSEN Nicole Rock’s School of Dance

Junior ~ Improv
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME
CARSYN GEHL Vibe Dance Company
MAICEY MUNN Above the Barre Dance Academy

MARA QUAM Above the Barre Dance Academy

Teen ~ Improv

ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME
MACI QUAM Above the Barre Dance Academy

EMMA RICHARDS Above the Barre Dance Academy

Senior ~ Improv
ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME
CAITLIN CROME Above the Barre Dance Academy

Title Results ~ Miss Petite Platinum
DANCERS NAME ENTRY #  STUDIO NAME
SMILE (ROSE DEINES) 82 Above the Barre Dance Academy
FLY TO YOUR HEART (KIERA BONNET) Vibe Dance Company
SURF CRAZY (LORELEI CHRISTENSEN) Nicole Rock’s School of Dance
FABULOUS (PAISLEE BEAR) 76 River City All-Stars
PERFORM THIS WAY (CLAIRE BAKER) 76a Independent-Mohagen/Baker
Title Results ~ Miss Junior Platinum
DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
RUNNIN (MARA QUAM) 45 Above the Barre Dance Academy

GAME OF SURVIVAL (CARSYN GEHL) 43 Vibe Dance Company




PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND

3RD

PLACEMENT

1ST
2ND

3RD

4TH
5TH

PLACEMENT
1ST

2ND

PLACEMENT
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

PLACEMENT

1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

PLACEMENT
1ST

FLICKERS (EMMA WIGINTON) 52 Studio 11 Dance Co
ALTO’S LAMENT (MAICEY MUNN) 59 Above the Barre Dance Academy

RAISE THE ROOF (AVERY BRADLEY) 41 River City All-Stars

Title Results ~ Mr. Junior Platinum
DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
BEETLEJUICE (LUCAS REEDER) 23 Above the Barre Dance Academy
ROCKETMAN (KOLTON FRANTZ) 16 Artistic Intensity Dance Company

STARGAZING (DRAYDEN AYERS) 36 Vibe Dance Company

Title Results ~ Miss Teen Platinum
DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

THIS WAR (MACI QUAM) 264 Above the Barre Dance Academy

MISUNDERSTOOD (EMERSON SEVERSON) 248 Above the Barre Dance Academy

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

FEEDBACK (KALEA SHELDON) 259 Above the Barre Dance Academy

Title Results ~ Mr. Teen Platinum

DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (MICHAEL 273 Dubuque Dance Studio and
LOEBACH) Gymnastics Club

Dubuque Dance Studio and
Gymnastics Club

Title Results ~ Miss Platinum
DANCERS NAME ENTRY # STUDIO NAME

MADNESS (JOSIE WOLBERS) 245

CAROUSEL (ABBIE KELLER) 243

HURT (LUCAS LOEBACH) 271

GOODBYE (SARAH ABDULLAH) 331 Above the Barre Dance Academy
MOON DANCE (EMMA STIENER) 335 Above the Barre Dance Academy
BLACK VELVET (AIMEE RICHARDS) 327 Above the Barre Dance Academy
RECOVER (CAITLIN CROME) 334 Above the Barre Dance Academy

GIVE ME LOVE (CARLEY KLUESNER) 294 Vibe Dance Academy

Title Results ~ Mr. Platinum

DANCERS NAME EN;RY STUDIO NAME

PAINTING GREYS (COLBY LUDWIG) 322 Above The Barre Dance Academy

11 & Under Technique
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
DON’T WORRY ABOUT ME 163 Above the Barre Dance Academy

12 & Over Technique

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME
POPPINS 435 Above The Barre Dance Academy




Viewer’s Choice

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST CHASE ME 373  Academy For The Performing Arts

Top Recreational Act

PLACEMENT  ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST NAILS, HAIR, HIPS, HEELS 365 Academy For The Performing Arts

Top Intermediate Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST BARBIE JAM 434  River City All-Stars

Top Elite Act

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST POPPINS 435 Above The Barre Dance Academy
Sportsmanship Award
VIBE DANCE COMPANY

Studios of Distinction
ABOVE THE BARRE DANCE ACADEMY
DEVELOPPE DANCE COMPANY
DUBUQUE DANCE STUDIO AND GYMNASTICS CLUB
VIBE DANCE COMPANY

Top Studio
RIVER CITY ALL - STARS

Platinum Power

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE EN;RY STUDIO NAME

1ST POPPINS 435 Above The Barre Dance Academy

THANK YOU, DAVENPORT,
FOR AN INCREDIBLE WEEKEND!




